2022 Finals
POLE BENDING RESULTS

1st GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

2nd GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3rd GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4th GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

AVERAGE
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

CHAMPION:

v nnunmnn v nunmnunn v nnunmnn

v n unmnunn

220.00
165.00
110.00

55.00

220.00
165.00
110.00

55.00

220.00
165.00
110.00

55.00

220.00
165.00
110.00

55.00

220.00
165.00
110.00

55.00

21.622 Amanda Kemble
22.048 Janel Lockhat
22.485 Laurie Morasch
22.541 Ingrid Vipond
22.555 Jamie Pearce

21.633 Amanda Kemble
22.025 Trish Seitz
22.234 Rorie Perrott
23.041 Janel Lockhat
23.602 Jamie Pearce

21.445 Amanda Kemble
22.514 Ingrid Vipond
22.908 Jamie Pearce
23.024 Nadine Jensen
23.337 Brittany Kaiser

21.153 Amanda Kemble
21.773 Trish Seitz
21.94 Nadine Jensen
22.145 Rorie Perrott
22.278 Laurie Morasch

85.853 Amanda Kemble
92.081 Jamie Pearce
92.482 Ingrid Vipond
97.332 Nadine Jensen

Amanda Kemble



Junior Pole Bending Results

1st GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

2nd GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3rd GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4th GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

AVERAGE
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

CHAMPION:

v nunmnunn v nnunmnn v nununn v nnunmnn

v n un un

Erika Webb

118.00
88.50
59.00
29.50

118.00
88.50
59.00
29.50

118.00
88.50
59.00
29.50

118.00
88.50
59.00
29.50

118.00
88.50
59.00
29.50

21.624

Erika Webb

21.723 Carley Dezotell
22.137 Jessica Boxma

23.653
31.837

22471
23.701
24.258

Brandyn Wiancko
Reese Lichtenberger

Rylee Lichtenberger
Brandyn Wiancko
Natalia Schlaht

27.193 Jessica Boxma

27.33

22.08
22.25
23.412
24.594

Carley Bartman

Erika Webb

Reese Lichtenberger
Brandyn Wiancko
Natalia Schlaht

24.699 Willow Kingsmith

22.079
22.401
22.742
23.514

Erika Webb

Reese Lichtenberger
Carley Dezotell
Brandyn Wiancko

24.065 Willow Kingsmith

94.28
97.664
99.433

Brandyn Wiancko
Erika Webb
Carley Dezotell

103.873 Jessica Boxma



Little Cowgirl Pole Bending

1st GO
1st
2nd
3rd

2nd GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3rd GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4th GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

AVERAGE
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

CHAMPION:

v N

v nnunmnn v nununn

v nunmnunn

Kayla Boxma

51.20
38.40
25.60

51.20
38.40
25.60
12.80

51.20
38.40
25.60
12.80

51.20
38.40
25.60
12.80

51.20
38.40
25.60
12.80
128.00

25.813
26.596
30.078

24.916

Kenlee Crowe
Kayla Boxma
Bronlynn Wiancko

Bronlynn Wiancko

25.595 Ava Boxma

26.363
26.616
28.729

25.386
25.643
27.632

Kayla Boxma
Kinzie Peatman
Huxley Thom

Kayla Boxma
Kinzie Peatman
Kenlee Crowe

29.572 Ava Boxma

31.248

Bronlynn Wiancko

24.61 Ava Boxma

25.191
25.695
30.799
32.176

104.04
117.041
120.189

77.45

Kinzie Peatman
Kayla Boxma
Bronlynn Wiancko
Kenlee Crowe

Kayla Boxma
Bronlynn Wiancko
Kenlee Crowe
Kinzie Peatman





















8 Janel LockF 72.738 3 40
10 Amanda Ke 64.7 3 120



8 Rylee Licht
10 Erika Webt

93.029
75.585

40
80



