2022 Finals POLE BENDING RESULTS

1st GO			
1st	\$	220.00	21.622 Amanda Kemble
2nd	\$	165.00	22.048 Janel Lockhat
3rd	\$	110.00	22.485 Laurie Morasch
4th	\$	55.00	22.541 Ingrid Vipond
5th	\$	-	22.555 Jamie Pearce
2nd GO			
1st	\$	220.00	21.633 Amanda Kemble
2nd	\$	165.00	22.025 Trish Seitz
3rd	\$	110.00	22.234 Rorie Perrott
4th	\$	55.00	23.041 Janel Lockhat
5th	\$	-	23.602 Jamie Pearce
Jul	۲	_	23.002 Jaillie Featce
3rd GO			
1st	\$	220.00	21.445 Amanda Kemble
2nd	\$	165.00	22.514 Ingrid Vipond
3rd	\$	110.00	22.908 Jamie Pearce
4th	\$	55.00	23.024 Nadine Jensen
5th	\$	-	23.337 Brittany Kaiser
4th GO			
1st	\$	220.00	21.153 Amanda Kemble
2nd	\$	165.00	21.773 Trish Seitz
3rd	\$	110.00	21.94 Nadine Jensen
4th	\$	55.00	22.145 Rorie Perrott
5th	\$	-	22.278 Laurie Morasch
AVERAGE			
1st	\$	220.00	85.853 Amanda Kemble
2nd	\$	165.00	92.081 Jamie Pearce
3rd	\$	110.00	92.482 Ingrid Vipond
4th	۶ \$	55.00	97.332 Nadine Jensen
401	Ą	55.00	57.332 Naume Jensen

CHAMPION: Amanda Kemble

Junior Pole Bending Results

1st GO				
1st	\$	118.00	21.624	Erika Webb
2nd	\$	88.50	21.723	Carley Dezotell
3rd	\$	59.00	22.137	Jessica Boxma
4th	\$	29.50	23.653	Brandyn Wiancko
5th	\$	-	31.837	Reese Lichtenberger
2nd GO				
1st	\$	118.00		Rylee Lichtenberger
2nd	\$	88.50		Brandyn Wiancko
3rd	\$	59.00	24.258	Natalia Schlaht
4th	\$	29.50	27.193	Jessica Boxma
5th	\$	-	27.33	Carley Bartman
2 4 6 6				
3rd GO				
1st	\$	118.00		Erika Webb
2nd	\$	88.50		Reese Lichtenberger
3rd	\$	59.00		Brandyn Wiancko
4th	\$	29.50		Natalia Schlaht
5th	\$	-	24.699	Willow Kingsmith
4th GO				
1st	\$	118.00	22 079	Erika Webb
2nd	\$	88.50		Reese Lichtenberger
3rd	\$	59.00		Carley Dezotell
4th	\$	29.50		Brandyn Wiancko
5th	\$	23.30		Willow Kingsmith
Jul	Ų	_	24.003	Willow Kingsilleri
AVERAGE				
1st	\$	118.00	94.28	Brandyn Wiancko
2nd	\$	88.50	97.664	Erika Webb
3rd	\$	59.00	99.433	Carley Dezotell
4th	\$	29.50	103.873	Jessica Boxma

CHAMPION: Erika Webb

Little Cowgirl Pole Bending

1st \$ 51.20 25.813 Kenlee Crowe 2nd \$ 38.40 26.596 Kayla Boxma 3rd \$ 25.60 30.078 Bronlynn Wiancko 2nd GO 24.916 Bronlynn Wiancko 1st \$ 51.20 24.916 Bronlynn Wiancko 2nd \$ 38.40 25.595 Ava Boxma 3rd \$ 25.60 26.363 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 26.616 Kinzie Peatman 5th \$ - 28.729 Huxley Thom 3rd GO 1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd	1st GO			
3rd \$ 25.60 30.078 Bronlynn Wiancko 2nd GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.916 Bronlynn Wiancko 2nd \$ 38.40 25.595 Ava Boxma 3rd \$ 25.60 26.363 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 26.616 Kinzie Peatman 5th \$ - 28.729 Huxley Thom 3rd GO 1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kin	1st	\$ 51.20	25.813	Kenlee Crowe
2nd GO 1st \$ 51.20	2nd	38.40	26.596	Kayla Boxma
1st \$ 51.20 24.916 Bronlynn Wiancko 2nd \$ 38.40 25.595 Ava Boxma 3rd \$ 25.60 26.363 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 26.616 Kinzie Peatman 5th \$ - 28.729 Huxley Thom 3rd GO 1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	3rd	\$ 25.60	30.078	Bronlynn Wiancko
1st \$ 51.20 24.916 Bronlynn Wiancko 2nd \$ 38.40 25.595 Ava Boxma 3rd \$ 25.60 26.363 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 26.616 Kinzie Peatman 5th \$ - 28.729 Huxley Thom 3rd GO 1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman				
2nd \$ 38.40 25.595 Ava Boxma 3rd \$ 25.60 26.363 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 26.616 Kinzie Peatman 5th \$ 28.729 Huxley Thom 3rd GO 38.40 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	2nd GO			
3rd \$ 25.60 26.363 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 26.616 Kinzie Peatman 5th \$ - 28.729 Huxley Thom 3rd GO 1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	1st	51.20	24.916	Bronlynn Wiancko
4th \$ 12.80 26.616 Kinzie Peatman 5th \$ - 28.729 Huxley Thom 3rd GO 1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	2nd	38.40	25.595	Ava Boxma
3rd GO 1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	3rd	25.60	26.363	Kayla Boxma
3rd GO 1st \$ 51.20	4th	12.80	26.616	Kinzie Peatman
1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	5th	\$ -	28.729	Huxley Thom
1st \$ 51.20 25.386 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman				
2nd \$ 38.40 25.643 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	3rd GO			
3rd \$ 25.60 27.632 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	1st	51.20	25.386	Kayla Boxma
4th \$ 12.80 29.572 Ava Boxma 5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	2nd	38.40	25.643	Kinzie Peatman
5th \$ - 31.248 Bronlynn Wiancko 4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	3rd	25.60	27.632	Kenlee Crowe
4th GO 1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	4th	\$ 12.80	29.572	Ava Boxma
1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	5th	\$ -	31.248	Bronlynn Wiancko
1st \$ 51.20 24.61 Ava Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman				
2nd \$ 38.40 25.191 Kinzie Peatman 3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	4th GO			
3rd \$ 25.60 25.695 Kayla Boxma 4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman		51.20	24.61	Ava Boxma
4th \$ 12.80 30.799 Bronlynn Wiancko 5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	2nd	38.40	25.191	Kinzie Peatman
5th \$ - 32.176 Kenlee Crowe AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	3rd	25.60		•
AVERAGE 1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	4th	12.80	30.799	Bronlynn Wiancko
1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	5th	\$ -	32.176	Kenlee Crowe
1st \$ 51.20 104.04 Kayla Boxma 2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman				
2nd \$ 38.40 117.041 Bronlynn Wiancko 3rd \$ 25.60 120.189 Kenlee Crowe 4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	AVERAGE			
4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman				•
4th \$ 12.80 77.45 Kinzie Peatman	2nd	\$ 38.40		•
	3rd		120.189	Kenlee Crowe
\$ 128.00	4th		77.45	Kinzie Peatman
		\$ 128.00		

CHAMPION: Kayla Boxma

8 Janel Lockh 72.738 3 40 10 Amanda Κε 64.7 3 120 8 Rylee Licht 93.029 3 40 10 Erika Webt 75.585 3 80